cascade airways

Passenger Schedule Effective: October 29, 1972



FARES

Spokane/Pullman
Spokane/Seattle
Spokane/Walla Walla
Spokane/Yakima
Pullman/Seattle
Pullman/Walla Walla
Seattle/Walla Walla
Seattle/Yakima
Children under 2 — No Charge
All the above fares are reserved space and include 8%
Federal Transportation Tax

Adult

$14.00
22.00
16.00
19.00
25.00
12.00
24.00
17.00

Stdt/Mil Child
$12.00 $10.00
17.00 14.00
14.00 12.00
16.00 13.00
21.00 17.00
10.00 8.00
20.00 16.00
14.00 11.00

SPOKANE to:

Pullman/Moscow
FLT DEPT

# 320 6:00a
322 9:30a
324 5:00p
326 10:10p
624 2:35p

Seattle

# 204 8:00a
206 12:30p
208 3:30p
114 6:00p
214 1ibp
622 9:50a
606 10:40a
608 3:00p

Walla Walla

# 320 6:00a
322 9:30a
324 5:00p
326 10:10p
624 2:35p

Yakima

# 204 8:00a
206 12:30p
208 3:30p
214 7:15p
606 10:40a

Phone: 7476128

ARV STOPS FREQ

6:25a
9:55a
5:25p
10:35p
3:00p

9:45a
2:15p
5:15p
7:15p
9:00p
11:05a
12:25p
4:15p

7:00a
10:30a
6:00p
11:10p
3:35p

8:55a
1:25p
4:25p
8:10p
11:3ba

0 x Sat-Sun
x Sat-Sun
x Sat

x Sat

Sat Only

QO OO

x Sat-Sun
x Sat

x Sat

x Sat

x Sat

Sat only
Sat only
Sat only
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x Sat-Sun
x Sat-Sun
x Sat

x Sat

Sat only
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x Sat-Sun
x Sat

x Sat

x Sat

Sat only

o0 o000

SEATTLE to:

Pullman/Moscow

Phone: 762-2970

FLT DEPT ARV STOPS FREQ

# 323 8:40a 10:20a 1 X Sat-Sun
333 3:00p 4:40p 1 x Sat
325 7:40p 9:20p 1 x Sat
623 12:00n 1:40p 1 Sat only

Spokane

# 203 7:00a 8:40a 1 x Sat-Sun
205 10:30a 12:10p 1 x Sat-Sun
209 2:50p 4:30p 1 x Sat
11 5:45p 6:55p O x Sat
215 7:35p 9:15p 1 x Sat
603 8:30a 10:10a 1 Sat only
607 1:00p 2:10p O Sat only
609 4:30p 5:40p O Sat only

Walla Walla

# 323 8:40a 9:45a 0 x Sat-Sun
333 3:00p 4:05p O x Sat
325 7:40p 8:45p O x Sat
623 12:00n 1:05p O Sat only

Yakima

# 203 7:00a 7:40a 0 x Sat-Sun
205 10:30a 11:10a 0 x Sat-Sun
209 2:50p 3:30p O x Sat
215 7:35p 8:15p O x Sat
603 8:30a 9:10a 0 Sat only

YAKIMA to: Phone: 248-3585

Seattle
FLT DEPT ARV STOPS FREOQ

# 204 9:05a 9:45a 0 x Sat-Sun
206 1:35p 2:15p O x Sat
208 4:35p 5:15p 0 x Sat
214 8:20p 9:00p O x Sat
606 11:45a 12:25p 0 Sat only

Spokane

# 203 7:50a 8:40a 0 x Sat-Sun
205 11:20a 12:10p O x Sat-Sun
209 3:40p 4:30p 0 x Sat
215 8:25p 9:15p 0 x Sat
603 9:20a 10:10a O Sat only

WALLA WALLA to:

Pullman/Moscow

Phone: 529-4680

FLT DEPT ARV STOPS FREQ
# 321 6:35a 7:00a O x Sat-Sun
323 9:55a 10:20a O x Sat-Sun
333 4:15p 4:40p O x Sat
325 8:55p 9:20p O x Sat
622 8:30a 8:56a 0 Sat only
623 1:15p 1:40p 0 Sat only
Seattle
# 320 7:10a 8:20a O x Sat-Sun
322 10:40a 11:60a 0O x Sat-Sun
324 6:10p 7:20p O x Sat
622 8:30a 11:05a 2 Sat only
624 3:45p 4:55p 0 Sat only
Spokane
# 321 6:35a 7:35a 1 x Sat-Sun
323 9:55a 10:565a 1 x Sat-Sun
333 4:15p 5:15p 1 x Sat
325 8:55p 9:55p 1 x Sat
622 8:30a 9:30a 1 Sat only
623 1:15p 2:15p 1 Sat only
Phone: Pullman 332-2644
PULLMAN/MOSCOW to: Moscow 882-0523
Seattle
FLT DEPT ARV STOPS FREQ
# 320 6:35a 8:20a 1 x Sat-Sun
322 10:05a 11:60a 1 x Sat-Sun
324 5:35p 7:20p 1 x Sat
622 9:05a 11:05a 1 Sat only
624 3:10p 4:55p 1 Sat only
Spokane
# 321 7:10a 7:35a 0 x Sat-Sun
323 10:30a 10:55a 0 x Sat-Sun
333 4:50p 5:15p 0  xSat
325 9:30p 9:55p O x Sat
622 9:05a 9:30a O Sat only
623 1:50p 2:15p 0O Satonly
Walla Walla v
# 320 6:35a 7:00a 0  xSatSun
322 10:05a 10:30a O x Sat-Sun
324 5:35p 6:00p O x Sat
326 10:45p 11:10p O Sat only
624 3:10p 3:35p O Sat only
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cascade airways
Passenger Schedule  Effective: October 29, 1972
RESERVATIONS

Reservations are recommended for all flights and
may be made directly, or by contacting your travel
agent. If passenger has not checked in with an
authorized cascade agent 10 minutes prior to flight
time, reservations may be cancelled and resold.

Cascade Airways cannot be responsible for missed
flights or connections if passenger fails to present
himself at the ticket lifting point at least 10 minutes
prior to the scheduled departure time. Help us give
you on-time service, check in as early as possible and
should your plans change, please cancel your reserva-
tions — we'll appreciate it.

BAGGAGE

Baggage up to 50 Ibs. normally 2 pieces plus
briefcase or hand luggage will be carried free of
charge. Excess baggage may be carried space permit-
ting at the rate of $2.00 per piece. Company liability
is limited to $200.00 per passenger unless a higher
value is declared and applicable charges paid before
departure.
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CHILDREN ,- 34

Any child under two years of age not occupying a
seat will be carried free with each accompanying
ticketed passenger. Children must be at least seven
years of age to travel unaccompanied. |t is suggested
that a child under 12 years of age carry with him the
name, address, and telephone number of the party
who is to pick up the child when he arrives at his
destination.

FREIGHT

Air freight and package express is carried on all
flights. Call a Cascade representative or your local
forwarder.

CHARTER

Charter flights are available anywhere in the U.S.
and Canada. Call Cascade or your travel agent for
information on rates and availability.

SCHEDULES

Cascade Airways will not be responsible for ;
damages resulting from failure to depart or arrive at
times stated in this timetable, nor for errors herein,
nor for failure to make connections with planes of
other airlines or of this company, nor for cancella-
tions beyond our control when such action is deemed
advisable. Schedules and fares are subject to change
without notice. All times are local times.
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