cascade airways

Passenger Schedule

Effective: October 29, 1972

FARES		Adult	Adult Stdt/Mil Child SEATTLE to: Phone: 762-2970					62-2970						
Spokane/Pullman		\$14.00	\$12.00 \$10.00		Pullman/Moscow				WALLA WA	1 1 A to:	Dhe	ne: 529	1690	
Spokane/Seattle		22.00	17.00 14.00		FLT	DEPT	ARV S	TOPS	FREQ	WALLAWA	LLA IU.	FIIC	ile. 523	-4000
Spokane/Walla Walla		16.00	14.00 12.00		# 323	8:40a	10:20a	1	x Sat-Sun	Pullman/Mo:	scow			
Spokane/Ya		19.00		.00 13.00	333	3:00p	4:40p	1	x Sat	FLT	DEPT		STOPS	FREQ
Pullman/Sea		25.00		.00 17.00	325	7:40p	9:20p	1	x Sat	# 321	6:35a	7:00a	0	x Sat-Sun
Pullman/Walla Walla		12.00		.00 8.00	623	12:00n	100	1	Sat only	323	9:55a	10:20a	0	x Sat-Sun
Seattle/Walla Walla		24.00		.00 16.00	023	12.0011	1.40p		Saconiy	333 325	4:15p 8:55p	4:40p 9:20p	0	x Sat x Sat
Seattle/Yakima		17.00		.00 11.00	Cnakana					622	8:30a	8:55a	0	Sat only
	Children under 2 – No		14	.00	Spokane		0.40			623	1:15p	1:40p	o	Sat only
All the above fares are reserved space and include 8%					# 203	7:00a	8:40a	1	x Sat-Sun					
					205	10:30a	12:10p	1	x Sat-Sun	Seattle				
Federal Transportation Tax					209	2:50p	4:30p	1	x Sat	# 320	7:10a	8:20a	0	x Sat-Sun
					111	5:45p	6:55p	0	x Sat	322	10:40a	11:50a	0	x Sat-Sun
SPOKANE to:		Phone: 747-6128			215	7:35p	9:15p	1	x Sat	324	6:10p	7:20p	0	x Sat
Pullman/Moscow					603	8:30a	10:10a	1	Sat only	622	8:30a	11:05a	2	Sat only
FLT	DEPT	ARV	STOPS	S FREQ	607	1:00p	2:10p	0	Sat only	624	3:45p	4:55p	0	Sat only
# 320	6:00a	6:25a	0	x Sat-Sun	609	4:30p	5:40p	0	Sat only	Spokane				
322	9:30a	9:55a	0	x Sat-Sun						# 321	6:35a	7:35a	1	x Sat-Sun
324	5:00p	5:25p		x Sat	Walla Walla					323	9:55a	10:55a	1	x Sat-Sun
326	10:10p	10:35p		x Sat	# 323	8:40a	9:45a	0	x Sat-Sun	333	4:15p	5:15p	1	x Sat
624	2:35p	3:00p		Sat Only						325	8:55p	9:55p	1	x Sat
024	2.30p	3.00p	U	Sat Only	333	3:00p	4:05p	0	x Sat	622	8:30a	9:30a	1	Sat only
0					325	7:40p	8:45p	0	x Sat	623	1:15p	2:15p	1	Sat only
Seattle					623	12:00n	1:05p	0	Sat only	***************************************		DI	D. II	222 2044
# 204	8:00a	9:45a	1	x Sat-Sun						PULLMAN/	MOSCOM	Phone		nan 332-2644 ow 882-0523
206	12:30p	2:15p	1	x Sat	Yakima					FULLWAW/	WOSCOW	to.	IVIOSC	OW 002-0323
208	3:30p	5:15p	1	x Sat	# 203	7:00a	7:40a	0	x Sat-Sun	Seattle				
114	6:00p	7:15p	0	x Sat	205	10:30a	11:10a	0	x Sat-Sun	FLT	DEPT	ARV	STOPS	FREQ
214	7:15p	9:00p	1	x Sat	209	2:50p	3:30p	0	x Sat	# 320	6:35a	8:20a	1	x Sat-Sun
622	9:50a	11:05a	0	Sat only	215	7:35p	8:15p	0	x Sat	322	10:05a	11:50a	1	x Sat-Sun
606	10:40a	12:25p	1	Sat only	603	8:30a	9:10a	0	Sat only	324	5:35p	7:20p		x Sat
608	3:00p	4:15p		Sat only						622	9:05a	11:05a	1	Sat only
					YAKIMA t	0.	Pho	ne : 24	48-3585	624	3:10p	4:55p	1	Sat only
Walla Walla					TAKIMA		1110		10 0000	Spokane				
# 320	6:00a	7:00a	1	x Sat-Sun	Seattle					# 321	7:10a	7:35a	0	x Sat-Sun
		10:30a	1	x Sat-Sun	FLT	DEPT	ARV	STOP	S FREQ	323	10:30a	10:55a	0	x Sat-Sun
322	9:30a		1		# 204	9:05a	9:45a	0	x Sat-Sun	. 333	4:50p	5:15p	0	x Sat
324	5:00p	6:00p	1	x Sat					x Sat	325	9:30p	9:55p		x Sat
326	10:10p	11:10p		x Sat	206	1:35p	2:15p			622	9:05a	9:30a		Sat only
624	2:35p	3:35p	1	Sat only	208	4:35p	5:15p		x Sat	623	1:50p	2:15p	0	Sat only
					214	8:20p	9:00p		x Sat	Malla Malla				
Yakima					606	11:45a	12:25p	0	Sat only	Walla Walla	0.05	7.00	•	0.0
# 204	8:00a	8:55a	0	x Sat-Sun						# 320	6:35a	7:00a	0	x Sat-Sun
206	12:30p	1:25p	0	x Sat	Spokane					322 324	10:05a 5:35p	10:30a 6:00p	0	x Sat-Sun x Sat
208	3:30p	4:25p		x Sat	# 203	7:50a	8:40a	0	x Sat-Sun	326	10:45p	11:10p		Sat only
214	7:15p	8:10p		x Sat	205	11:20a	12:10p		x Sat-Sun	624	3:10p	3:35p		Sat only
606	10:40a	11:35a		Sat only	209	3:40p	4:30p		x Sat					
000					215	8:25p	9:15p		x Sat					
					603	9:20a	10:10a		Sat only					
					,003	J.20a	10.104	J	out only					

GENERAL INFORMATION

RESERVATIONS

Reservations are recommended for all flights and may be made directly, or by contacting your travel agent. If passenger has not checked in with an authorized cascade agent 10 minutes prior to flight time, reservations may be cancelled and resold.

Cascade Airways cannot be responsible for missed flights or connections if passenger fails to present himself at the ticket lifting point at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled departure time. Help us give you on-time service, check in as early as possible and should your plans change, please cancel your reservations — we'll appreciate it.

BAGGAGE

Baggage up to 50 lbs. normally 2 pieces plus briefcase or hand luggage will be carried free of charge. Excess baggage may be carried space permitting at the rate of \$2.00 per piece. Company liability is limited to \$200.00 per passenger unless a higher value is declared and applicable charges paid before departure.

CHILDREN

Any child under two years of age not occupying a seat will be carried free with each accompanying ticketed passenger. Children must be at least seven years of age to travel unaccompanied. It is suggested that a child under 12 years of age carry with him the name, address, and telephone number of the party who is to pick up the child when he arrives at his destination.

FREIGHT

Air freight and package express is carried on all flights. Call a Cascade representative or your local forwarder.

CHARTER

Charter flights are available anywhere in the U.S. and Canada. Call Cascade or your travel agent for information on rates and availability.

SCHEDULES

Cascade Airways will not be responsible for damages resulting from failure to depart or arrive at times stated in this timetable, nor for errors herein, nor for failure to make connections with planes of other airlines or of this company, nor for cancellations beyond our control when such action is deemed advisable. Schedules and fares are subject to change without notice. All times are local times.



cascade airways

Passenger Schedule

Effective: October 29, 1972

Bulk Rate
U.S. Postage
PAID
Permit No. 1568
Seattle, WA